

Warning:

These prices are outdated and will soon be replaced with current price lists. Please get a currently valid quote before ordering.

X-Air H - Parts Price List		
Part Number	Part Name	Price
101127	alu plate (Engine frame Rotax 582)	\$26.87
101181A	bush (Engine frame Rotax 582)	\$3.33
101181B	bush (Engine frame Rotax 582)	\$3.33
10119B	SS hinge (Trailing edge assly)	\$11.27
101302	Exhaust Rubber bush (Engine frame Rotax 582)	\$2.24
103100	Comp bar bracket type 1 (Leading edge assly)	\$13.68
103101	Comp bar bracket type 2 (Leading edge assly)	\$18.27
103111	wing strut tang (Leading edge assly)	\$11.90
103168	nylon tip bush dia 60 (Leading edge assly)	\$27.68
104100	Comp bar bracket type 1 (Trailing edge assly)	\$13.68
104101	Comp bar bracket type 2 (Trailing edge assly)	\$18.27
104112	wing strut tang (Trailing edge assly)	\$11.90
104169	nylon root bush (Trailing edge assly)	\$9.90
105161	alu wing strut fitting (Wing strut assly front)	\$14.70
107051	Alu tube 25 (Elevator main control tube)	\$1.11
107173	Nylon bush (Elevator main control tube)	\$0.07
110197	MS spacer (Front fork Assbly)	\$38.98
117011	Nylon pulley spacer (Aileron cabin mechanism)	\$0.42
117082	trim handle wooden knobs (Aileron cabin mechanism)	\$0.79
120178	batten tip (Batten set)	\$0.40
127153	cable bracket (Throttle+choke cable rotax 582)	\$0.07
127223	Kit includes cable inner/outer (Throttle+choke cable rotax 582)	\$84.50
129259	Bearing 6201 (Front wheel)	\$3.22
129261	Tyre 350 x 8 (Front wheel)	\$36.85
129262	Tube (Front wheel)	\$9.61
129270	Alu casting front wheel (Front wheel)	\$61.92
130261	Tyre 350 x 8 (Rear wheel)	\$36.85
130262	Tube (Rear wheel)	\$9.61
130300	Bearing 6004 (Rear wheel)	\$4.35
131131	Trim assembly	\$59.48
135257	Braided hose dia 5 (Fuel hose and Hose set)	\$5.83
135298	Breather hose dia 12 (Fuel hose and Hose set)	\$4.81
158091	Rod end bearing M6 (Aileron push pull tube assy)	\$15.61
158180	Nylon double bearing bush (Under seat tube front)	\$0.27
159052	Throttle bearing set	\$2.53
159071	Alu rectangular plate (Throttle handle assy)	\$1.57
300001	X-Air H aircraft cover (EXTRAS)	\$638.11
301086	Leading edge tube (Leading edge assly)	\$379.94
301086B	alutube 60 (Leading edge assly)	\$331.00
301091	nylon root bush dia 65 (Leading edge assly)	\$14.27
301093	Wing coupling MS (Leading edge assly)	\$24.66
301127	jury strut tang top (Leading edge assly)	\$7.20
301259	alu spacer 10 x 57	\$0.05
301260	alu spacer 13 x 57	\$0.05
301261	Wing cable, A (Trailing edge assly)	\$24.90
301262	Wing cable, B (Leading edge assly)	\$26.33
301263	Wing cable, C (Leading edge assly)	\$26.33
301264	Wing cable, D (Trailing edge assly)	\$24.90
302	Trailing edge assly	\$475.66
302087	Trailing edge (Trailing edge assly)	\$319.09
302087B	alu tube 45 (Trailing edge assly)	\$110.07
302092	nylon tip bush (Trailing edge assly)	\$5.59
302205	MS hinge 50 (Trailing edge assly)	\$27.94
302265	alu spacer 13 x 40	\$0.05
302266	alu spacer 10 x 40	\$0.05
303	Wing strut assly front	\$201.33
303126	jury strut (bottom) (Wing strut assly front)	\$4.74
303184	alu slotted bush (Wing strut assly front)	\$4.94
303239	Wing strut (Wing strut assly front)	\$108.11

303240	strut fitting MS L/R (Wing strut assly front)	\$63.53
304	Wing strut assly rear	\$119.90
304188	Wing strut (Wing strut assly rear)	\$105.64
305	Batten set	\$380.70
305237	top (Batten set)	\$13.85
305238	bottom (Batten set)	\$13.77
306	Aileron assly	\$189.22
306166	aileron root tube (Aileron assly)	\$6.81
306208	LE (Aileron assly)	\$71.44
306208B	TE (Aileron assly)	\$24.77
306208C	tension tube (Aileron assly)	\$5.48
306208D	Internal ribs (Aileron assly)	\$8.29
306208E	rib diagonal (Aileron assly)	\$5.29
306209	aileron control lever (Aileron assly)	\$5.37
306367	MS hinge 38 (Aileron assly)	\$27.96
306368	Tip bush (Flaps Assembly)	\$6.81
306368?	Tip bush (Aileron assly)	\$6.81
306369-Dacron	aileron sail (Dacron)	\$107.77
306369-Opac	aileron sail (Opac)	\$132.70
306369-Ultralam	aileron sail (Ultralam)	\$114.37
307	Elevator Assy	\$230.22
307349	elevator control plate (Elevator Assy)	\$8.42
307352	Comp bar connector (Elevator Assy)	\$1.59
307352-Dacron	elevator sail (Dacron)	\$120.70
307352-Opac	elevator sail (Opac)	\$149.03
307352-Ultralam	elevator sail (Ultralam)	\$128.20
307353	Saddle alu threaded bush (Elevator Assy)	\$8.37
307354	MS Hinge 25 (Elevator Assy)	\$27.92
307355	Hinge bush (Aileron assly)	\$1.31
308	Rudder Assly	\$173.72
308095	rudder control plate (Rudder Assly)	\$9.00
308096	Rudder TE (Rudder Assly)	\$97.24
308099	Rudder LE (Rudder Assly)	\$77.61
308362	Rudder compression tube (Rudder Assly)	\$4.90
308363	Ref 307353 (Rudder Assly)	\$8.37
308364	rudder sail (Rudder Assly)	\$195.07
308364-Dacron	rudder sail (Dacron)	\$132.66
308364-Opac	rudder sail (Opac)	\$167.79
308364-Ultralam	rudder sail (Ultralam)	\$141.96
309	Wing Tip tube	\$25.66
309090	Wing tip tube (Wing Tip tube)	\$25.66
309425	tip tube pin	\$0.44
310	Jury Strut Assly	\$60.96
310125	Alu jury strut fitting (Jury Strut Assly)	\$5.53
310188A	Jury strut A (Jury Strut Assly)	\$20.33
310188B	Jury strut B (Jury Strut Assly)	\$20.33
310188C	Jury strut C (Jury Strut Assly)	\$20.33
311	Wing compression bar	\$79.61
311088	Compression bar inboard (Wing compression bar)	\$39.81
311089	Compression bar outboard (Wing compression bar)	\$39.81
311112	Nylon plates 4mm (Wing compression bar)	\$8.55
311387	Cmp bar to TE tube fitting (Wing compression bar)	\$3.66
312122	Root box	\$172.14
312314	Folding device bracket	\$7.14
312315	Nylon step bush	\$3.83
312316	Nylon straight bush	\$4.24
312317	Folding device M.S	\$14.79
313	MS Flap connecting tube	\$57.83
313057	Flap connecting tube (MS Flap connecting tube)	\$28.20
313209	Flap control lever MS (MS Flap connecting tube)	\$14.24
313234	Nylon bush 22 (MS Flap connecting tube)	\$2.40
314	Elevator tube Front part Assbly	\$17.20

314306	Elevator bungee (Elevator tube Front part Assbly)	\$5.00
315	Control Stick	\$39.05
315024	Alu tube 25 (Control Stick)	\$37.59
315128	Saddle bush (Control Stick)	\$1.85
316	Elevator main control tube	\$103.27
316267	Elevator main control tube (Elevator main control tube)	\$90.77
316268	Elevator stopper cable (Elevator main control tube)	\$0.03
316269	Alu tube 25 (Elevator main control tube)	\$4.37
316270	Elevator control plate (Elevator main control tube)	\$3.44
317047	Upper fuselage tube (Upper fuselage tube)	\$90.94
317048	Fuselage tube bottom (Lower Fuselage tubes)	\$62.24
317051	Fuselage MS fittings (Lower Fuselage tubes)	\$11.11
318271	Stabliser fitting MS (Upper fuselage tube)	\$18.81
319	Elevator control fork	\$55.61
319118	Elevator for tube (Elevator control fork)	\$24.50
319119	Elevator fork MS fitting (Elevator control fork)	\$26.18
320084	Fin leading edge (Fin leading edge)	\$32.59
321007	Tail fitting Top MS (Fin trailing edge)	\$41.11
321042	Tail fitting Bottom MS (Fin trailing edge)	\$40.98
321049	Fin trailing edge (Fin trailing edge)	\$96.50
321077B	Nylon cone short (Fin trailing edge)	\$4.98
321107	SS Pin (Fin trailing edge)	\$5.72
321130	Alu top fitting (Fin trailing edge)	\$5.64
322	Fin compression bar	\$25.20
322105	Fin compression bar (Fin compression bar)	\$13.68
323311	Fin base tube (Fin base tube)	\$11.98
324022	MS fitting (Fin extension)	\$7.66
324201	Alu tube 19 (Fin extension)	\$13.18
325297	Alu tube 19 (Side fuselage stifeners)	\$7.64
325298A	Alu tube 13 (Side fuselage stifeners)	\$7.09
325298B	Alu tube 13 (Side fuselage stifeners)	\$6.03
325298C	Alu tube 13 (Side fuselage stifeners)	\$4.98
325299	side fuselage plates (Side fuselage stifeners)	\$4.29
325300	side fuselage round plates (Side fuselage stifeners)	\$4.29
326375	Alu tube 13 (Fuselage ribs longitudinal)	\$18.35
327290	Alu tube 19 (Fuselage Diagonals)	\$4.40
327290a	Alu tube 13 (Fuselage Diagonals)	\$7.11
327290b	Alu tube 13 (Fuselage Diagonals)	\$6.42
327290c	Alu tube 13 (Fuselage Diagonals)	\$6.00
327290d	Alu tube 13 (Fuselage Diagonals)	\$7.20
327290e	Alu tube 13 (Fuselage Diagonals)	\$5.55
327290f	Alu tube 13 (Fuselage Diagonals)	\$4.59
327290g	Alu tube 13 (Fuselage Diagonals)	\$3.61
328308	Alu tube 13 (Fuselage ribs top/bottom)	\$8.70
328309	Alu tube 13 (Fuselage ribs top/bottom)	\$17.64
329201a	Alu tube dia 19 (Diagonals heavy duty)	\$8.85
329201b	Alu tube dia 19 (Diagonals heavy duty)	\$12.05
329201c	Alu tube dia 19 (Diagonals heavy duty)	\$8.53
329201d	Alu tube dia 19 (Diagonals heavy duty)	\$8.09
330307a	Alu tube 10 (Fuselage sail tension ribs)	\$9.18
330307b	Alu tube 10 (Fuselage sail tension ribs)	\$5.72
330307c	Alu tube 10 (Fuselage sail tension ribs)	\$4.87
330307d	Alu tube 10 (Fuselage sail tension ribs)	\$5.00
331085	Fin Holder (Fin holder assmbl & shoulder straps)	\$27.33
331326	Nylon cone bush (Fin holder assmbl & shoulder straps)	\$5.42
331327	shoulder strap cables (Fin holder assmbl & shoulder straps)	\$108.61
331421	MS L fitting (Fin holder assmbl & shoulder straps)	\$7.68
332	Throttle handle assy	\$168.40
332	Control stick assy	\$316.14
332052	Nylon step bush (Control stick assy)	\$2.16
332322	10067 MS ctrl plate (Control stick assy)	\$27.35
332325	Aileron cable short (Control stick assy)	\$72.11

333235	Alu tube 10 (Batten Assy Tool)	\$7.05
333236	M.S.Spanner (Batten Assy Tool)	\$3.66
333393	MS hook tool (Batten Assy Tool)	\$10.40
334-Dacron	Complete Sail (Dacron) (Dacron)	\$3,715.40
334-LL-Ultralam	Complete Sail (LL180) (Ultralam)	\$3,989.87
334-SQ-Opac	Complete Sail (SQ180) (Opac)	\$4,750.44
334375-Dacron	Tail vertical stabiliser (Dacron)	\$141.77
334375-Opac	Tail vertical stabiliser (Opac)	\$173.48
334375-Ultralam	Tail vertical stabiliser (Ultralam)	\$150.18
334376-Dacron	Fuselage sail (Dacron)	\$1,168.79
334376-Opac	Fuselage sail (Opac)	\$1,490.61
334376-Ultralam	Fuselage sail (Ultralam)	\$1,254.14
334377-Dacron	Cabin/Fuselage curtain (Dacron)	\$229.20
334377-Opac	Cabin/Fuselage curtain (Opac)	\$276.79
334377-Ultralam	Cabin/Fuselage curtain (Ultralam)	\$241.81
334386-Dacron	Main sail (Dacron)	\$1,110.68
334386-Opac	Main sail (Opac)	\$1,451.07
334386-Ultralam	Main sail (Ultralam)	\$1,200.94
334386B-Dacron	Wing tips velcro set (Dacron)	\$31.57
334386B-Opac	Wing tips velcro set (Opac)	\$37.20
334386B-Ultralam	Wing tips velcro set (Ultralam)	\$33.07
335	Engine additional tube (rotax 912)	\$85.31
335	Engine additional tube (Jabiru)	\$40.53
335278	Threaded bush (Engine additional tube (Jabiru))	\$3.07
335293	Alu tube 19 (Engine additional tube (Jabiru))	\$27.70
335294	MS fitting (Engine additional tube (Jabiru))	\$11.14
336	Elevator guiding plate	\$131.61
336113	guiding plate (Elevator guiding plate)	\$131.61
336136	Nylon bush (Elevator guiding plate)	\$9.18
336330	Alu tube 13 (Elevator guiding plate)	\$9.98
336331	rudder cable (Elevator guiding plate)	\$41.55
337197	throttle connecting tube (Throttle handle assy)	\$105.31
337281	Throttle cable holder (Throttle handle assy)	\$5.00
337282	Nylon step bush (Throttle handle assy)	\$4.29
337282	Nylon step bush (Flap control handle)	\$8.55
337284	Throttle handle MS (Throttle handle assy)	\$17.66
337285	stopper plate (Throttle handle assy)	\$0.37
337286	Wood handle (Throttle handle assy)	\$23.68
338	Aileron push pull tube assy	\$124.14
338212	Alu tube 19 (Aileron push pull tube assy)	\$24.27
338278	M6 Threaded tapered bush (Aileron push pull tube assy)	\$3.64
338295	Belcrank MS (Aileron push pull tube assy)	\$21.81
338296	Alu tube 19 (Aileron push pull tube assy)	\$6.77
338378	slotted bush (Aileron push pull tube assy)	\$0.27
339020	Back seat tube (Back seat tube & diagonals)	\$15.50
339045	Ms tang (Back seat tube & diagonals)	\$5.55
339050	diagonal (Back seat tube & diagonals)	\$10.27
339163	Threaded bush 25 (Back seat tube & diagonals)	\$8.37
340017	Nose tube (Nose tube)	\$79.50
341013BK2	MS Plate (Cabin side tube rear)	\$3.07
341013LK2	MS Plate (Cabin side tube rear)	\$3.07
341013RK2	MS Plate (Cabin side tube rear)	\$3.07
341015	Cabin side tube rear (Cabin side tube rear)	\$27.90
342016	Alu tube 28 (Cabin side tube front)	\$32.79
343053	upper tube (Door frame Top)	\$21.68
344071L	door frame (bottom) (Door frame Bottom)	\$23.44
344071R	door frame (bottom) (Door frame Bottom)	\$23.44
344275	Nylon bush (Door frame Bottom) (Door frame Bottom)	\$2.33
345	Engine frame Rotax 582	\$465.11
345	LSA Engine frame Rotax 912	\$1,106.53
345	Engine frame Jabiru	\$392.42
345023	Front fork spring (Engine frame Jabiru)	\$9.61

345213	Engine frame MS (Engine frame Jabiru)	\$342.87
345213A	New engine radiator frame (Engine frame Jabiru)	\$12.18
345213B	Engine frame MS (Engine frame Rotax 582)	\$353.11
345213F	MS air filter adapter (EXTRAS)	\$93.50
345213G	DUC propeller flange (EXTRAS)	\$157.31
345213H	Jabiru propeller spacer (EXTRAS)	\$66.50
345213I	DUC propeller bolt (M8x100 Cap) (EXTRAS)	\$1.61
345214US	Engine frame MS (LSA Engine frame Rotax 912)	\$323.87
345365	Nylon bush (Engine frame Jabiru)	\$16.72
345402	Engine mount support tube bush (Cabin top front tube)	\$2.81
345427	Rudder cable spring (Engine frame Jabiru)	\$2.83
345428	Spring plates (Engine frame Jabiru)	\$3.09
345429	Spring nylon stopper (Engine frame Jabiru)	\$1.42
345433US	Engine mounted frame (LSA Engine frame Rotax 912)	\$275.87
345434US	Engine top mounted frame (LSA Engine frame Rotax 912)	\$65.37
345436US	Radiator alu plates (LSA Engine frame Rotax 912)	\$4.94
345437US	Oil canister holder (LSA Engine frame Rotax 912)	\$71.03
345438LUS	Radiator bracket (Left) (LSA Engine frame Rotax 912)	\$73.18
345438RUS	Radiator bracket (Right) (LSA Engine frame Rotax 912)	\$73.18
346	Fork mobile part	\$108.96
346279	Fork mobile part (Fork mobile part)	\$50.50
346280	Nylon slotted bush (Fork mobile part)	\$27.74
347	Under carriage assly	\$491.55
347024	Leg fitting B (Under carriage assly)	\$18.46
347026	Wheel shaft (Under carriage assly)	\$99.03
347027	Leg fitting A (Under carriage assly)	\$17.31
347029	Under carriage leg strut (rear) (Under carriage assly)	\$85.40
347030	Under carriage leg strut (front) (Under carriage assly)	\$85.40
347039	Under carriage leg strut (lower) (Under carriage assly)	\$85.40
347041	Tension leg (Under carriage assly)	\$10.00
347041B	Alu bush (Under carriage assly)	\$5.29
347253	Nylon bush (Under carriage assly)	\$3.77
347254	Alu threaded bush (Under carriage assly)	\$4.68
347255	Rubber bush	\$4.87
347256	Nylon bush (Under carriage assly)	\$3.61
347258	cable set (Under carriage assly)	\$32.18
347390	bungee shock absorber (each--set=x4) (Under carriage assly)	\$7.27
347391	Bungee cover (each, set=2) (Under carriage assly)	\$20.18
347400	Tension leg sleeve (Under carriage assly)	\$2.37
348161	Seat rail (Seat rail)	\$9.50
349	Stabiliser assembly	\$297.29
349073	Stabiliser leading edge (Stabiliser assembly)	\$39.03
349079	Stabiliser trailing edge (Stabiliser assembly)	\$36.53
349103	TE LE connector tube (Stabiliser assembly)	\$32.70
349357	Top cable struts (Stabiliser assembly)	\$46.57
349358	Bottom cable struts (Stabiliser assembly)	\$46.57
349359-Dacron	Stabiliser sail (Dacron)	\$159.11
349359-Opac	Stabiliser sail (Opac)	\$190.85
349359-Ultralam	Stabiliser sail (Ultralam)	\$167.53
349360	Compression tube (Stabiliser assembly)	\$15.48
349361	MS Hinge Bracket 25 (Stabiliser assembly)	\$15.27
350	Front fork Assbly	\$166.98
350023	MS fork (Front fork Assbly)	\$117.24
350023B	CS tube 38 (Front fork Assbly)	\$30.74
350272	Wheel shaft bolt (K.H.)	\$14.85
350273	Nylon bush (Front fork Assbly)	\$11.92
350274	Rubber ring (Front fork Assbly)	\$1.29
351	Rudder pedals	\$181.40
351021	Rudder pedal RHS / LHS (Rudder pedals)	\$137.35
351300	break pedals (Rudder pedals)	\$42.64
351301	Fork connecting Rod (Rudder pedals)	\$41.40
351395	M6 bolt bearing (Rudder pedals)	\$15.61

352187	Alu tube 25 (Aileron cabin mechanism)	\$23.74
352212	Alu tube 19 (Aileron cabin mechanism)	\$6.72
352214	Alu plate "A" (top) (Aileron cabin mechanism)	\$3.79
352239	Alu plate "B" (bottom) (Aileron cabin mechanism)	\$5.44
352276	Fasteners	\$4.35
352277	Swivel plate assy (Aileron cabin mechanism)	\$16.98
352291	trim handle (with handle) (Aileron cabin mechanism)	\$7.05
353	Door frame diagonals	\$54.16
353167A	Top corner (Door frame diagonals)	\$7.29
353167B	Bottom corner (Door frame diagonals)	\$6.37
353278	Threaded bush M6 (Door frame diagonals)	\$4.05
353289	bottom front (Door frame diagonals)	\$22.81
354	Front wheel	\$154.09
355	Rear wheel	\$232.85
355247	Rear wheel (no drum) (Rear wheel)	\$72.40
355248	brake plate cover (Rear wheel)	\$18.68
355249	Brake shoe assb (Rear wheel)	\$7.94
355250	brake plate pin (Rear wheel)	\$2.31
355251	break cable stopper (Rear wheel)	\$0.55
355252	Wheel spacer set (Rear wheel)	\$9.44
355403	Brake drum (Rear wheel)	\$28.66
355407	stud (Rear wheel)	\$1.94
355408	cam + lever (Rear wheel)	\$3.59
355419	cam protective plates (Rear wheel)	\$0.66
355997	brake shoe spring (Rear wheel)	\$0.46
356--R912	Electrical wiring Rotax 912 (Rear wheel)	\$143.64
356-J2200	Electrical wiring jabiru (Rear wheel)	\$143.64
356-R582	Electrical wiring rotax 582 (Rear wheel)	\$128.98
356001	LED (red) (Rear wheel)	\$0.16
356002	LED (green) (Rear wheel)	\$0.16
357	Trim cable	\$35.22
357241	steel cable (Trim cable)	\$23.57
357242	plastic sleeve (Trim cable)	\$27.14
358	Throttle+choke cable jabiru	\$103.98
359	Throttle+choke cable rotax 582	\$119.57
359000	Choke unit (Throttle+choke cable rotax 582)	\$13.05
360	Fuel hose and Hose set	\$66.44
360246	Fuel decanter box (Fuel hose and Hose set)	\$35.16
360298	Braided hose dia 16 (Fuel hose and Hose set)	\$18.74
361	Engine side support tube rotax 582	\$32.61
361	Engine side support tube rotax 912	\$32.61
361	Engine side supporting tube jabiru	\$32.61
361191L	Engine support tube (left) (Engine side support tube rotax 912)	\$16.31
361191R	Engine support tube (right) (Engine side support tube rotax 912)	\$16.31
361306L	Alu tube 25 (Engine side supporting tube jabiru)	\$16.31
361306R	anodising (Engine side supporting tube jabiru)	\$16.31
361398L	Alu tube 25 (Engine side support tube rotax 582)	\$16.31
361398R	anodising (Engine side support tube rotax 582)	\$16.31
362018	Alu tube 28 (Under seat tube rear)	\$23.46
363	Under seat tube front	\$105.59
363046	MS central fitting (Under seat tube front)	\$12.66
363064	Alu tube 25 (Under seat tube front)	\$24.98
363066	Alu tube 25 (Under seat tube front)	\$19.09
363067	Alu tube 25 (Under seat tube front)	\$24.66
363288	MS Pulley plate (Under seat tube front)	\$8.79
364	Cabin floor side tube front	\$254.00
364002	Alu tube 28 (Cabin floor side tube front)	\$65.37
364291	pulley top plates (Cabin floor side tube front)	\$1.05
364318	Front fitting MS (knot 4) (Cabin floor side tube front)	\$77.09
364319	Back fitting MS (Cabin floor side tube front)	\$60.50
364320	pulley bottom plate (Cabin floor side tube front)	\$4.20
364321	under carriage leg b bracket (Cabin floor side tube front)	\$4.37

365	Main axle assy with seat belts	\$688.79
365000	Schock sleeve tube (Main axle assy with seat belts)	\$7.53
365003	axle tube (Main axle assy with seat belts)	\$108.14
365012	side knot (Main axle assy with seat belts)	\$124.22
365025	Nylon bush (Main axle assy with seat belts)	\$6.35
365036	central knot (Main axle assy with seat belts)	\$78.74
365037	rudder pulley plates (Main axle assy with seat belts)	\$2.70
366	Brake sleeves and cables	\$21.50
366244	cable (Brake sleeves and cables)	\$10.77
366245	sleeve (Brake sleeves and cables)	\$10.77
367	Cabin top front tube	\$291.68
367004	side knot (knot 1) (Cabin top front tube)	\$63.57
367006	central knot (knot 5) (Cabin top front tube)	\$33.24
367009	front tube (Cabin top front tube)	\$92.29
367025	Nylon bush (Cabin top front tube)	\$3.98
368	Flap control handle	\$385.44
368340	triangular plate (Flap control handle)	\$3.35
368341	Alu control plate (Flap control handle)	\$46.61
368342	handle (Flap control handle)	\$3.50
368343	alu tube 19 (Flap control handle)	\$20.96
368344	alu tube 19 (Flap control handle)	\$19.07
368344b	MS control bracket (Flap control handle)	\$19.37
368345	aileron handle (Flap control handle)	\$18.81
368346	Nylon bush (Flap control handle)	\$7.64
368347	alu bracket (Flap control handle)	\$2.37
369	Cabin top rear tube	\$350.74
369005	side knot (Cabin top rear tube)	\$120.07
369008	Alu tube 45 (Cabin top rear tube)	\$83.74
370	Cabin top diagonal and side tubes	\$228.44
370010	side (Cabin top diagonal and side tubes)	\$62.94
370011	diagonal (Cabin top diagonal and side tubes)	\$67.96
370189	cross (Cabin top diagonal and side tubes)	\$52.87
370390	trim Cable guide (Cabin top diagonal and side tubes)	\$8.96
370392	pulley top plate (Cabin top diagonal and side tubes)	\$1.11
371	Flaps Assembly	\$422.09
371370	LE (Flaps Assembly)	\$78.31
371371	TE (Flaps Assembly)	\$27.70
371372	centre bush (Flaps Assembly)	\$5.55
371373-Dacron	Flap Sail (Dacron)	\$119.11
371373-Opac	Flap Sail (Opac)	\$150.85
371373-Ultralam	Flap Sail (Ultralam)	\$127.53
372	Engine cowling (composite)	\$486.48
372334	engine cowling top (Engine cowling (composite))	\$173.27
372335	engine cowling bottom (Engine cowling (composite))	\$299.35
373	Cabin mid section (composite)	\$590.44
373333	Cabin mid section (composite) (Cabin mid section (composite))	\$590.44
374	Windscreen	\$278.50
374332	lexan 1.5mm sheet (Windscreen)	\$278.50
376	Cabin bottom sides (composite)	\$171.68
376378-L	Cabin bottom sides (composite) (Cabin bottom sides (composite))	\$171.68
376378-R	painting (Cabin bottom sides (composite))	\$171.68
377	Cabin under-cover (composite)	\$207.61
377381	Cabin under-cover (composite) (Cabin under-cover (composite))	\$207.61
378	Floor board	\$72.33
378115	Floor board (Floor board)	\$72.33
379243	rear wheel spat fairing (Wheel fairings (composite))	\$120.05
379399	MS fitting (Wheel fairings (composite))	\$5.37
379400	Wheel spat spacer (Wheel fairings (composite))	\$4.83
380	Composite Seats with cover	\$938.48
380382	Seat cover (Composite Seats with cover)	\$148.09
380411L	Alu rail fitting (Composite Seats with cover)	\$17.03
380411R	Alu rail fitting (Composite Seats with cover)	\$17.03

380412L	Alu rail fitting (Composite Seats with cover)	\$17.03
380412R	Alu rail fitting (Composite Seats with cover)	\$17.03
380414	seat lock (Composite Seats with cover)	\$30.27
380415	Composit seat (Composite Seats with cover)	\$699.50
381	Fuel tank, 65 Ltr	\$1,038.61
381	Fuel tank, 80 Ltr	\$1,070.59
381000	cable fastener (Fuel tank, 80 Ltr)	\$26.07
381255	Tank cap (Fuel tank, 80 Ltr)	\$1.31
381256	Scupper for intake (Fuel tank, 65 Ltr)	\$51.16
381374	Fuel tank, 80 Ltr (Fuel tank, 80 Ltr)	\$821.03
381374K2	Fuel tank, 65 Ltr (Fuel tank, 65 Ltr)	\$670.83
381382	Straps (Fuel tank, 80 Ltr)	\$10.48
381XXX	Fuel tank upgrade option from 65 ltr to 80 Ltr (Fuel tank, 80 Ltr)	\$220.92
382337	Fiber glass dashboard (Dashboard)	\$137.77
383379-L	cabin top sides (Composite) (cabin top sides (Composite))	\$98.27
383379-R	painting (cabin top sides (Composite))	\$98.27
384	Firewall	\$81.87
384388	Bottom panels Top, Bottom, Middle (Firewall)	\$81.87
384389	Top panel with plates (X-Air LSA only) (Firewall)	\$53.90
385	Front Spat (optional)	\$221.05
385001	Front Spat (optional) (Front Spat (optional))	\$221.05
386376	Compass housing (Compass housing)	\$32.53
387	Spinner with plate for DUC prop	\$102.22
388348	Canopy (Canopy)	\$525.40
389338	Plastic door (Doors)	\$387.79
389339	SS door handles (Doors)	\$26.09
390001-D	Sailcloth Dacron colour 170 (EXTRAS)	\$38.35
390001-O	Sailcloth G 210 (EXTRAS)	\$54.09
390001-P	Sailcloth patch (EXTRAS)	\$42.61
390001-U	Sailcloth LL 180 (EXTRAS)	\$42.53
390002	Ventury pitot tube (EXTRAS)	\$4.66
390003	Comm Antenna Holder (EXTRAS)	\$41.20
390004	ELT ground plate (EXTRAS)	\$8.18
390005	Fuel pump and antenna ground (EXTRAS)	\$24.09
390006	ELT Bracket (EXTRAS)	\$11.31
390007	Gasolator bracket (EXTRAS)	\$9.22
390008	Airbox cable bracket (EXTRAS)	\$7.24
390009	Cabin carpet (set, left and right) (EXTRAS)	\$180.37
AB15	safety ring medium	\$0.33
AB25	safety ring large	\$0.44
AX04020	M4x20 drill pin hex	\$0.27
AX04060	tip tube pin	\$0.44
AX06025	M6x25 drill pin	\$0.61
AX06035	Fasteners	\$0.87
AX08040	Fasteners	\$0.87
AX08072	wing coupling pin	\$6.79
AX08100	drilled tapered pin, washer head (Cabin top front tube)	\$5.50
AX10067	tapered pin (Main axle assy with seat belts)	\$6.72
BCH025	plastic plug 25	\$0.31
BCH028	Fasteners	\$0.90
BCH25	Fasteners	\$0.31
C02325	Fasteners	\$0.44
C02328	Saddle 25	\$0.44
C05064	Fasteners	\$1.18
CO2325	saddle 25	\$0.44
CO4250	Saddle 50	\$0.96
EC04F	M4 Nut	\$0.18
EC05F	M5 nut	\$0.16
EC06	M6 Nut	\$0.18
EC06F	M 6 nut	\$0.18
EC08	M8 Nut	\$0.11
EC08F	M8 nut	\$0.22

EC12F	Fasteners	\$0.40
ECO6F	M6 Nut	\$0.18
EN06011	Alu spacer 6mm	\$0.27
ENA100055	MS Spacer 6x10	\$0.66
ENA10008	MS Spacer 8x10	\$0.29
ENA10015	MS spacer	\$0.66
ENA13020	pulley spacer	\$0.40
ENA13057	alu spacer 13 x 57	\$0.05
ENM10005	Bearing alu spacers 5mm	\$0.24
ENM10008	Bearing alu spacers 8mm	\$0.29
IN04	M4 Nutsert	\$0.42
IN06	nutsert M6	\$0.46
JAB094224	alu spacer (male) (LSA Engine frame Rotax 912)	\$9.83
JABPG00712N	Jabiru engine foundation bush (female) (LSA Engine frame Rotax 912)	\$9.61
JABPG00722N	Jabiru engine foundation bush (male) (LSA Engine frame Rotax 912)	\$9.61
PM80	pulley	\$2.44
PN80	Pulley	\$2.44
PN80A	trim pulley	\$2.44
R103	pop 3.5	\$0.07
R104	pop 4.2	\$0.22
RA2040	alu spacer (female) (LSA Engine frame Rotax 912)	\$3.74
RM0408	M4 washer	\$0.03
RM0612	M6 washer	\$0.05
RM0618	M6 washer medium	\$0.07
RM0620	M6 washer big	\$0.07
RM0624	M6 large washer	\$0.07
RM0816	M8 washer	\$0.05
RM1224	M12 washer	\$0.14
RN0615	Nylon washer (Elevator guiding plate)	\$1.11
RN0624	M6 washer large	\$0.07
RN0816	M8 Nylon washer	\$0.05
RN0820	M8 washer large	\$0.11
RN0825	Nylon spacer (Fin holder assmbl & shoulder straps)	\$1.33
V?04025	M4x25 Snap head ft	\$0.53
VB0615	round head M6 x 10 cap	\$0.81
VC04012	M4x15 cap ft	\$0.61
VC04025	Fasteners	\$0.53
VC05016	cowling screws (EXTRAS)	\$0.94
VC05047	M5 x 30 cap +t16 drilled	\$1.37
VC06020	Fasteners (M6x25 Cap ft) (Rear wheel)	\$0.48
VC06025	M6 x 25 cap +t25 head drilled (Flaps Assembly)	\$1.66
VC06047	M6x35 Cap + t12	\$1.83
VC06062	M6x50 Cap + t12	\$1.42
VC06067	M6 x 55+12t Cap	\$2.94
VC06077	M6 x 60+12t cap	\$1.22
VC06082	M6 x 70+12t cap	\$1.50
VC06087	M6 x 75+12t cap	\$2.27
VC06092	M6x80 cap + t12	\$2.74
VC08025	M8x25 Cap ft	\$0.61
VC08029	M8x15 Cap + t14	\$0.77
VC08069	M8x55 Cap + t14	\$0.92
VC08084	M8 x 70+14t cap	\$2.20
VC08089	Fasteners	\$2.24
VC08090	M8x60 cap + t30	\$1.79
VF06045	Fasteners	\$0.57
VH04015	M4x15 hex ft	\$0.61
VH04025	Fasteners	\$0.46
VH04035	Fasteners	\$0.42
VH04042	M4x35 Cap + t15	\$1.07
VH04050	Fasteners	\$1.07
VH06012	M6x15 hex ft	\$0.29
VH06015	M6x15 Hex ft	\$0.29

VH06017	M6x17 Hex ft	\$0.48
VH06020	Fasteners	\$0.29
VH06025	M6 x 25 hex ft	\$0.35
VH06032	M6x40 head cut +t12	\$0.81
VH06037	M6x25 Hex ft	\$0.35
VH06042	M6x30 hex + t12	\$0.40
VH06047	Fasteners	\$0.83
VH06052	M6x40 hex + t12	\$0.44
VH06055	M6x40 hex + t15	\$0.44
VH06057	M6 x 45+12t Hex	\$0.46
VH06062	Fasteners	\$0.46
VH06067	M6x55 Hex + t12	\$0.50
VH06072	M6x55 Hex + t12	\$0.50
VH06077	M6x70 hex + t12	\$0.48
VH06082	M6x70 hex + t12 (Cabin top diagonal and side tubes)	\$0.48
VH08034	M8x20 Hex + t14	\$0.57
VH08044	M8x30 hex + t14	\$1.09
VH08049	M8x35 hex + t14	\$0.74
VH08054	M8x40 Hex + t14	\$0.77
VH08064	Fasteners	\$1.03
VH08069	M8x55 Hex + t14	\$0.83
VH08077	M8x65 hex + t12	\$1.11
VH08084	M8x70 hex + t14	\$1.09
VH08109	M8x95 Hex + t14	\$2.09
VHC06040	M6 x 40 headless (grub)	\$0.70